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1.040,00
1.080,00
1.490,00
1.580,00

1.080,00
1.160,00
1.580,00
1.620,00

Beech Walnut

1.530,00
1.580,00
1.990,00
2.070,00

1.580,00
1.660,00
2.070,00
2.150,00

Beech Walnut

I-055   side chair

W454×D545×H808×SH435

Beech
Soap

Walnut
Beeswax

Beech
Natural white

Beech
Snow white

Beech
Medium grey

Beech
Charcoal grey

L2
Smooth 40110

L2
Smooth 40109

L2
Smooth 40108

L2
Smooth 40106

L2
Smooth 40105

L2
Smooth 40102

L2
Smooth 40103

L2
Smooth 40104

L2
Smooth 40101

L2
Smooth 40107

I-057   armchair

W548×D570×H808×SH435×AH580

F1
Riff 13/08

F1
Riff 06/77

F1
Riff 07/78

F1
Riff 12/80

F1
Riff 05/99

Leonardo seamless chair

F1

F2

L1

L2

Leonardo swing armchair

F1

F2

L1

L2

,

Leonardo seamless chair Leonardo swing armchair


